
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

28

2

13

27

31

16

8

7

9

6

10

18

15

3

1

24

26

30

32

14

11

25

21

12

Name

Augusto Paulino

Nuno Pais

Ricardo Maltinha

Antonio Batista

Bruno Sabido

Miguel Freitas

Claudio Mota

Joaquim Parente

Joao Raimundo

Dario Garcia

Diogo Topa

Francisco Pereira

Rui Carneiro

Andre Martins

Manuel Castanheira

Tiago Matos

Rafael Carriço

Carlos Costa

Nuno Paço

Salvador Rato

Antonio Rodrigues

Nuno Alves

Carlos Bom

Rui Miranda

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

16

Diff

-

+0.558

+5.255

+9.950

+15.005

+15.187

+17.002

+17.199

+17.493

+18.624

+20.169

+20.706

+23.022

+23.285

+24.356

+24.861

+25.166

+26.058

+26.794

+30.145

+32.639

+40.115

+48.279

3 Laps

Gap

-

+0.558

+4.697

+4.695

+5.055

+0.182

+1.815

+0.197

+0.294

+1.131

+1.545

+0.537

+2.316

+0.263

+1.071

+0.505

+0.305

+0.892

+0.736

+3.351

+2.494

+7.476

+8.164

3 Laps

Best Tm

47.612

47.858

47.933

48.163

48.128

48.312

48.363

48.162

48.265

48.163

48.445

48.566

47.954

48.046

47.988

47.973

48.581

48.663

48.646

48.196

48.816

49.279

49.560

47.991

Total Tm

15:17.953

15:18.511

15:23.208

15:27.903

15:32.958

15:33.140

15:34.955

15:35.152

15:35.446

15:36.577

15:38.122

15:38.659

15:40.975

15:41.238

15:42.309

15:42.814

15:43.119

15:44.011

15:44.747

15:48.098

15:50.592

15:58.068

16:06.232

13:06.262

Comment

Condução AD - 10seg

Condução AD - 10seg

Condução AD 10seg

Condução AD 10seg

Condução AD - 20seg

Sorted on LapsORMEI

3ª Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

14-01-2017 12:48

Margin of Victory

+0.558

Avg. Speed

67,807

Best Lap Tm

47.612

Best Spd

68,806

Best Lap by

[28] Augusto Paulino
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